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State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 3, 2020
State General

United States President

Donald J. Trump - Republican
Joseph R. Biden - Democratic
Don Blankenship - Independent
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent
Howie Hawkins - Independent
Jo Jorgensen - Independent
Alyson Kennedy - Independent
Gloria La Riva - Independent
Kanye West - Independent
Write-In - R19 Boddie

Write-In - Brian Carroll

Write-In - Tom Hoefling
Write-In - Jade Simmons

Write-In - Kasey Wells
Total Votes

United States Senate

Bill Hagerty - Republican

Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic
Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr. - Independent
Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent
Ronnie Henley - Independent

G. Dean Hill - Independent

Steven J. Hooper - Independent
Aaron James - Independent

Elizabeth McLeod - Independent
Kacey Morgan - Independent

Eric William Stansberry - Independent
Write-In - John A. Gentry

Total Votes

November 20, 2020

47,369
17,932
141

37

99

834

27

12

130

24

66,609

47,391
15,950
263

96

221
191
228

60

148

91

39

1
64,679



State of Tennessee - Blount County
November 3, 2020

State General
United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Tim Burchett - Republican 48,659
2 Renee Hoyos - Democratic 15,681
3 Matthew L. Campbell - Independent 979
4 Write-In - Ronald Cornell Jr. 1
5 Write-In - David Dockery 6

Total Votes 65,326

Tennessee Senate District 2

1 Art Swann - Republican 52,454
2 Write-In - Patti Larimer Young 1,676
Total Votes 54,130

Tennessee House of Representatives District 8

1 Jerome F. Moon - Republican 23,762
2 Jay Clark - Democratic 7,971
Total Votes 31,733

Tennessee House of Representatives District 20

1 Bob Ramsey - Republican 23,650
2 Susan Sneed - Democratic 8,806
Total Votes 32,456

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Blount County
November 3, 2020

Referendum
Consumption on the Premises Referendum
1 For legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises 31,156

2 Against legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises 13,146
Total Votes 44,302

November 20, 2020
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State of Tennessee - Blount County

Stephen T. Biggar
Jim Buchanan
Tracey D. Cooper
Joshua Gregory
Harry Grothjahn

Clayton G. Bledsoe
Mike Brown

Jim Kirk

David Mabry

Steve Marsh

Jerry O. Williams

November 20, 2020

November 3, 2020
Municipal - City of Alcoa

City Commission

Total Votes

School Board

Total Votes

1,459
2,151
1,588
878
454
6,530

1,819
2,036
2,465

910
1,988

387
9,605
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Municipal - City of Louisville

Alderman
1 Steven J. Kelley, Jr. 1,262
2 Bobby Peterson 775
3 Jill Robinson Pugh 1,354
Total Votes 3,391

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Blount County

November 3, 2020
Municipal - City of Maryville

City Council
1 Suzette C. Donovan
2 Sarah Herron
3 Drew Miles
4 Thomas W. (Tom) Taylor
Total Votes

School Board

1 Nick Black
2 Candy Morgan

Total Votes

November 20, 2020

5,221
5,570
6,949
4,368
22,108

9,577
9,028
18,605



